ALLEGATO C

CANDIDATI ESCLUSI

per non essere in possesso dei requisiti previsti dal bando

PNk W

COGNOME

CUNI

DUMBRAVA
GROSHITI
KARROUZI
SAMARDZIC
SOLONCHUK
TACZYNSKA
ZABALA ESCOBAR

NOME

ROVENA
LUCICA

ALMA

YAMINA
DRAGANA
TETYANA
SYLWIA ILONA
PAOLA ANDREA

DATA DI
NASCITA
31/08/1979
25/08/1973
09/01/1994
25/03/1987
04/11/1968
24/06/1984
03/12/1987
09/12/1991



